
2025 2024 2024 2024 2025 2025 2025 Tax
Member Total Increase in Total Actual Requistion adjusted annually Actual Adjusted Requistion Increase

Municipality Assessments Assessments Requisition after Final Roll in April Requisition Requisition +/- %
City of Armstrong 1,424,870,968           -2.7% 376,415                     366,193 366,193 -10,222 -2.7%
City of Enderby 753,007,805              1.6% 199,695                     201,537 201,537 1,842 0.9%
City of Revelstoke 3,967,181,392           5.6% 1,059,305                  1,117,483 1,117,483 58,178 5.5%
City of Vernon 15,605,622,348         1.0% 4,274,551                  4,315,255 4,315,255 40,704 1.0%
District of Coldstream 4,526,003,478           1.4% 1,073,404                  1,089,628 1,089,628 16,224 1.5%
City of Salmon Arm 5,919,081,588           1.9% 1,615,115                  1,647,102 1,647,102 31,987 2.0%
Township of Spallumcheen 1,679,603,478           3.5% 476,941                     490,726 490,726 13,785 2.9%
District of Sicamous 1,394,580,114           2.3% 357,370                     364,600 364,600 7,231 2.0%
Village of Lumby 545,923,855              2.6% 153,651                     155,520 155,520 1,869 1.2%
Electoral Areas 14,249,237,092         2.0% 3,440,624                  3,520,287 3,520,287 79,663 2.3%

50,065,112,118$       1.8% 13,027,072$               -$                                 -$                                  13,268,332$          13,268,332$          241,260$         1.9%

2025 2024
Member Total Total

Municipality Assessments Assessments +/- %
City of Revelstoke 3,967,181,392           3,755,614,691          211,566,701 5.6%
Village of Lumby 545,923,855              532,248,355              13,675,500 2.6%
Township of Spallumcheen 1,679,603,478           1,623,165,752          56,437,726 3.5%
City of Enderby 753,007,805              741,240,255              11,767,550 1.6%
Electoral Areas 14,249,237,092         13,970,943,402        278,293,690 2.0%
City of Salmon Arm 5,919,081,588           5,809,465,473          109,616,115 1.9%
District of Sicamous 1,394,580,114           1,363,220,516          31,359,598 2.3%
City of Armstrong 1,424,870,968           1,465,147,304          -40,276,336 -2.7%
City of Vernon 15,605,622,348         15,444,791,175        160,831,173 1.0%
District of Coldstream 4,526,003,478           4,463,757,205          62,246,273 1.4%

50,065,112,118$       49,169,594,128$       $895,517,990 1.8%

(COMPLETED Roll) (REVISED Roll)

NOCSRHD - 2025 TAX REQUISITION (Completed Roll)

Comparison of Total Assessments


